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Date Description Start Event Name Location
Mon 11/15/2010 Girls vs. Tulia (here)

Boys vs. Tulia (there)
5:00 pm Junior High & Freshman Basketball Tulia H S

Littlefield Junior High Gym
Littlefield High School Old Gym

Mon 11/22/2010 vs. Dimmitt (Girls - T, Boys - H) 5:00 pm Junior High & Freshman Basketball Dimmitt H S
Littlefield High School Old Gym
Littlefield Junior High Gym

Mon 11/29/2010 vs. Floydada (Girls -T, Boys - H) 5:00 pm Junior High & Freshman Basketball Floydada H S
Littlefield High School Old Gym
Littlefield Junior High Gym

Thu 12/02/2010 9th Grade at Denver City
Tournament

TBD Junior High & Freshman Basketball Denver City H S

Thu 12/02/2010 9th & JV Boys & Girls at Denver
City Tournament

TBD High School Basketball Denver City H S

Fri 12/03/2010 9th & JV Boys & Girls at Denver
City Tournament

All Day High School Basketball Denver City H S

Fri 12/03/2010 9th Grade at Denver City
Tournament

All Day Junior High & Freshman Basketball Denver City H S

Sat 12/04/2010 9th Grade at Denver City
Tournament

All Day Junior High & Freshman Basketball Denver City H S

Sat 12/04/2010 9th & JV Boys & Girls at Denver
City Tournament

All Day High School Basketball Denver City H S

Mon 12/06/2010 vs. Muleshoe (Girls - H, Boys - T) 5:00 pm Junior High & Freshman Basketball Littlefield High School Old Gym
Littlefield Junior High Gym

Thu 12/09/2010 9th Grade at Levelland
Tournament

TBD Junior High & Freshman Basketball Levelland H S

Fri 12/10/2010 9th Grade at Levelland
Tournament

All Day Junior High & Freshman Basketball Levelland H S

Sat 12/11/2010 9th Grade at Levelland
Tournament

All Day Junior High & Freshman Basketball Levelland H S

Mon 12/13/2010 vs. Friona (Girls-T, Boys-H) 5:00 pm Junior High & Freshman Basketball Friona H S
Littlefield High School Old Gym
Littlefield Junior High Gym

Mon 01/03/2011 vs. Abernathy (Girls-H, Boys-T) 5:00 pm Junior High & Freshman Basketball Abernathy H S
Littlefield High School Old Gym
Littlefield Junior High Gym

Mon 01/10/2011 vs. Idalou (Girls-H, Boys-T) 5:00 pm Junior High & Freshman Basketball Idalou H S
Littlefield High School Old Gym
Littlefield Junior High Gym
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Mon 01/17/2011 vs. Tulia (Girls-T, Boys-H) 5:00 pm Junior High & Freshman Basketball Tulia H S

Littlefield High School Old Gym
Littlefield Junior High Gym

Mon 01/24/2011 vs. Dimmitt (Girls-H, Boys-T) 5:00 pm Junior High & Freshman Basketball Dimmitt H S
Littlefield High School Old Gym
Littlefield Junior High Gym

Mon 01/31/2011 vs. Floydada (Girls-H, Boys-T) 5:00 pm Junior High & Freshman Basketball Floydada H S
Littlefield High School Old Gym
Littlefield Junior High Gym

Mon 02/07/2011 Lubbock Cristian (Scrimmage) TBD J.V. Baseball Littlefield Baseball Field
Mon 02/07/2011 Lubbock Christian Scrimmage TBD Varsity Baseball Lubbock Christian
Mon 02/07/2011 vs. Muleshoe (Girls-T, Boys-H) 5:00 pm Junior High & Freshman Basketball Muleshoe H S

Littlefield High School Old Gym
Littlefield Junior High Gym

Sat 02/12/2011 at Roosevelt (Scrimmage) 11:00 am J.V. Baseball Roosevelt H S
Sat 02/12/2011 at Roosevelt (Scrimmage) 11:00 am Varsity Baseball Roosevelt H S
Mon 02/14/2011 vs Brownfield (Scrimmage) 5:00 pm J.V. Baseball Littlefield Baseball Field
Mon 02/14/2011 Boys at Friona 5:00 pm Junior High & Freshman Basketball Friona H S
Mon 02/14/2011 vs Brownfield (Scrimmage) 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball Littlefield Baseball Field


